ST Sliding Patio Doors

DA-40 ST

Specification

Thermal efficiency

Uw*:

2
Coefficient value for reference design L7 W/m'K

U factor*:

Profile name: DA-40
Installation depth: Sash: 40 mm | Frame: 65 mm
Number of chambers: 3

Thermal breaks 22 mm made of fiber glass reinforced by

Thermal break: :
polyamide

Number of seals: Two brush seals

Glazing package: 4/16/4
Ug value: 1,0 W/m’K
Glazing Package Thickness: from 24 to 32 mm

Sound insulation of available glazing:

Type: A sliding window roll
Hinges: do not apply
Anti-theft protection: do not apply
Microcventilation: do not apply
Other: do not apply

Colors:

Handle model: Grip made of aluminium



Min. sash width:
Max. sash width:

Min. sash height:

Max. sash height:

Max. sash weight:

Max. sash area:

500 mm
2000 mm
360 mm
2550 mm

160 kg



