ST Sliding Patio Doors

DA-40 ST

Specification

Thermal efficiency		
	Thermal enciency	
Uw*: Coefficient value for reference design	1,7 W/m²K	
U factor*:		
*:		
Profile Profil		
Profile name:	DA-40	
Installation depth:	Sash: 40 mm Frame: 65 mm	
Number of chambers:	3	
Thermal break:	Thermal breaks 22 mm made of fiber glass reinforced by polyamide	
Number of seals:	Two brush seals	
Glass		
Glazing package:	4/16/4	
Ug value:	1,0 W/m²K	
Glazing Package Thickness:	from 24 to 32 mm	
Sound insulation of available glazing:		
Fittings		
Туре:	A sliding window roll	
Hinges:	do not apply	
Anti-theft protection:	do not apply	
Microcventilation:	do not apply	
Other:	do not apply	
Handle Handle		
Colors:		
Handle model:	Grip made of aluminium	

Sash size

Min. sash width:	500 mm
Max. sash width:	2000 mm
Min. sash height:	360 mm
Max. sash height:	2550 mm
Max. sash weight:	160 kg
Max. sash area:	